Besturingskast Comfort Duo, 230 V

Beschrijving

Aansluitklaar besturingskast met optisch en akoestisch waarschuwingssysteem

Uitvoering
Soort installatie:

Algemene karakteristieken
Kleur:

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht:
Bruto gewicht:
Lengte verpakking:
Breedte verpakking:
Hoogte verpakking:

Besturing

Beschermingsklasse besturingskast:

Netfrequentie:
Bedrijfsspanning:

Kabellengte besturingskast:
Potentiaalvrij contact:
GSM-interface:

USB-interface:
Logboekfunctie:

Meerregelige displayweergave:
Batterijbuffer:
Zelfdiagnosesysteem (ZDS):

Artikel informatie

Artikel nr.: 28746

GTIN: 4026092052242

Korting groep: 20

duopomp

grijs

2,34 kg
2,71kg
390 mm
190 mm
310 mm

IP 54
50 Hz
230V
1,4m
optioneel
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